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1 106 DE JAEGER GEERT i PORSCHE 911 D 1070 5.18 1.81 525 6.78 C 248 630 357 554 372 280 4.20 0 0 0 47.63
DE JAEGER CEDRIC s

2 4104 DEFLANDRE YVES i PORSCHE 911 D 2 074 2.92 112 455 1246 C 241 4.81 594 354 1.81 517 6.94 0 0 0 51.69 +4.06 +4.06
DEFLANDRE BENOIT s

3 110 LANNOYE LIEVEN (N PORSCHE 911 D 3 0.76 705 273 899 970 C 454 1277 774 6.61 3.70 555 42.18 0 0 0 111.56 +59.87  +63.93
DEDEYNE GUY [ 1| CARRERA 3.0

4 4107 LAMBERTY ALAIN 1 OPEL ASCONAB20 D 0.78 788 382 7.18 19.11 C 694 1825 1420 1022 257 7.18 19.19 0 0 0 116.53 +4.97 +68.9
HERNE CHRISTIAN s

5 401 LOUYS PIERRE (] MG B GT V8 D 0.74 41.74 4.07 12.06 15.55 C 517 992 9.01 784 349 7.26 18.01 0 0 0 134.13 +17.6 +86.5
LEJEUNE DOMINIQUE s

6 4102 SCHEEN BENOIT i FORD ESCORT C 1076 7.81 28 6.61 1271 C 252 1338 807 66.38 536 14.74 13,53 110 0 0 289.11 +154.98  +241.48
BARVAUX COLIN [ 1| RS2000

7 403 MONSEUR GAETAN i BMW 318i (¢} 2 0.90 18.47 31.93 9 10.66 (¢} 200 19.44 13.07 1194 6.57 12.74 12.01 0 0 0 345.83 +56.72  +298.2
VAN RIJCKEVORSEL FREDERIC i

8 4109 JACOBS RUDY (] OPEL MONZA D 0.83 161.39 63.81 80.07 41.72 C 813 37.02 2484 20.67 1096 1528 19.86 0 0 0 483.74 +137.91  +436.11
VAN LOOCK INGRID [ 1|

9 113 VERLINDE KOEN i TOYOTA COROLLA B 1 084 26.54 500 10.44 25.67 C 680 797 756 1020 9.77 9.00 14.95 0 0 0 628.91 +145.17  +581.28
DOOLAEGHE BJORN (0] AE86

10 {05 DE WOLF SAM i PORSCHE 924 (o} 3 0.79 76.67 600 600 600 C 531 2552 877 1214 7.81 7.39 28.84 0 0 0 197243  +1343.52 +1924.8
CLAUW BJORN s
P =y
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1 1 16 VARREWAERE MARIO [0} NISSAN SUNNY C 1 0.90 5.70 3.20 2.99 5.57 C 1.80 C 3.21 1.12 0.67 4.38 5.45 0 0 0 34.09
CRACCO PABLO [ 0]

2 1 14 AMBROSINI JEROME [0} AUDI 80 GT B 1 0.74 5.54 3.56 1.71 6.94 C 1.98 C 4.16 2.00 1.24 2.81 5.65 0 0 0 35.58 +1.49 +1.49
THIRIONET YVES [ 0 ]

3 1 19 QUIRIJNEN FELIX 18 CITROEN A 1 0.67 8.42 3.14 7.37 7.84 C 3.34 C 6.23 5.56 2.08 5.23 6.16 0 0 0 55.36 +19.78 +21.27
BEYERS FILIP [ 0| DYANE

4 121 NEUTELERS ANDRE s SAAB 99 C 2 0.72 3.26 2.96 4.18 10.66 C 6.81 C 4.57 3.25 7.72 5.40 7.78 0 0 0 56.58 +1.22 +22.49
HARDENNE GUY [N ]

5 1 15 GRAEVEN NICOLAS [ 1] FORD ESCORT C 3 076 5.50 12.08 14.59 5.32 © 25 @ 7.94 7.54 12.38 6.92 5.28 0 0 0 102.55 +45.97 +68.46
GRAEVEN MICHEL [ 0] RS

6 120 WOUTERS PETER s ALFA ROMEO B 2 0.70 5.1 1.67 4.69 15.65 C 3.67 C 5.11 2.03 4.36 5.32 7.21 50 0 0 104.82 +2.27 +70.73
LAROYE CHARLY 11 GULLIA

7 123 SAELENS MAXIM 18 LANCIA BETA B 3 0.83 12.65 22.60 10.86 33.30 © 6.15 © 4.63 6.64 4.42 6.11 6.28 0 0 0 113.66 +8.84 +79.57
SAMAEY GEERT [ 1] COUPE

8 122 VANSTALLE CHARLES 1 ALFA ROMEO D 1 0.81 59.62 114.91 7.70 11.00 C 14.97 C 6.40 40.82 6.80 10.77 27.46 0 0 0 300.44 +186.78 +266.35
BEYERS RENE 11 GTV 6
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